YMHOXUTH Ha JIECATH (IIPOITYIIIEHHOE YUCIIO)

8,226 x

5, 539 x

3,428 %

4,51 x

4,269 x

5, 045 x

8, 866 x

2,915 %

10, 775 x

= 97.66

= 82.26

= 5539

= 3428

=45.1

=426.9

=504.5

= 8860

=29.15

=107.75
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1,465 x

8, 87 x

9,392 x

3,124 x

4,652 x

5,383 x

8, 69 x

10,919 x

9,943 x

[ara:

= 14.65

= 88.7

=939.2

=3124

=46.52

=538.3

=86.9

= 10919

7,042 x

=994.3

=70.42

Orenka:
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YMHOXHUTB Ha JIECATH (MIPOMYIIIEHHOE YHCIIO)

9,766 x 10 =97.66

8,226 x 10 = 82.26

5,539 x 1000 = 5539

3,428 x 1000 = 3428

4,51 x 10 =45.1

4,269 x 100 = 426.9

5,045 x 100 = 504.5

8, 866 % 1000 = 8866

2,915 x 10 =29.15

10,775 x 10 = 107.75

Jlara: Oruenka:

1,465 x 10 = 14.65

8,87 x 10 = 88.7

9,392 x 100 =939.2

3,124 x 1000 = 3124

4,652 x 10 = 46.52

5,383 x 100 = 538.3

8,69 x 10 = 86.9

10,919 x 1000 = 10919

9,943 x 100 = 994.3

7,042 x 10 = 70.42
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